P96000062676

	ORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC Requestor's Name 07 AVENUE SUITE: 16	
MIAMI, FL Clty/S	Address ORIDA 33174 (305)552-597 IntelZip Phone // RESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE	4 Undiction of Street Street
	DN NABIE(S) & DOCUMENT N	
	VS LIFT SERVI	
3.		(Document #)
4.		(Document #)
☑ Walk in ☐ Mail out	Pick up time 9000	
New Filings		
Profit	Amendment	7).T
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	rector
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	!,
Other	Метдет	5.9 4
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION AND QUALIFICATION	Pmc/96
Fictitious Name	Foreign	PMY /06
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	1/26/40 ==
	Reinstatement	" 1 · · ·
	Trademark	•
	Other	

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

C C	of the state of th	
MANNY'S LIFT SERVICE	TNC . orporation)	
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation under the laws of the State of Florida.		o contract, hereby form a
The name of the corporation is:	RPORATE NAME	
MANNY'S LIFT SERVICE TINC.		1613 00 51
ARTICLE II - This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved as		11:05 A
ARTICLE III		नित्र ज
The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in United States and the State of Florida.	any activities or business permitte	d under the laws of the
ARTICLE IV - C	APITAL STOCK	
The corporation is authorized to issue one hundred	shares (100) of	fivo
Dollar(s) (\$ 5.00) par value Common S	tock, which shall be designated "C	Common Shares."
ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGIST		- word trime out
The street address of the Initial Registered Agent office and	the name of the Initial Designment	Annu uni in een in
NAMIC Junna Oliva		

angr. NW th Ave		
The principal office, if known, or the mailing adress of the	FLORIDA	ZJP 33147
Manny's Lift Service J	nc.	
ADDRESS 6695 NW 36 Ave		
my Miami, F1 33147	FLORIDA	ZJP
This corporation shall have two (2) of increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are a	directors initially. The number of c	directors may be either (1). The names and
AME Juana Silva	_	
DDRESS 6695 NW 36 AVE		
my Miami	STATE F1	ZIP 33147
AME Jose Rie s go		ZIP 33147
DDRESS 6695 Nw 36 Ave		
ny Miami	STATE F1	71h 000 (=
AME	Same Lf	ZIP 33147
DDRESS		
TY	Coll & Mari	
DRM 215: ARTICLES OF INCOR ORATION, PAGE 1 PAGE 1	STATE	7JP

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAMII	Juana Silva		
ADDRESS	6695 NW 36 AVO		<u> </u>
CUA	Mami	STATE 18.1	ZIP 33147
NAME	Josq Rlosgo		
ADDRESS	6695 NW 36 AVO		
cny	Minmi	STATE F1	ZIP 33147
NAMH			
ADDRESS			
Criy		STATE	ŻIP

IN	MLI	ness whereof, ()	ic undersigned subscriber()) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this <u>15</u>	4.1.
day	of	June	, 19 <u>96</u> ,	•	<u></u>

(Scal)

(Scal)

(Scal)

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

FILED

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

96 JUL 26 AIIII 06

OF

BIYNNAM

SECRE LARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(mane by conjuntation)
Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted:
The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with
its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation
at6695 NW 36 Ave
Miami Florida 33147
has named Juana Silva
located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process
within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

(registered agent)

WANTER COL	Do. Ath. Apos at two 11.	1620	076
<u>090 8.W. 07</u>	AVENUE HULTE: 16		
LOUAL REPRE	IDA 33174 (305)552-5973 9Zlp Plione# BENTATIVE TALLAHABSEE	•	Uno Only B
1. <u>M / / / (Uui</u>	INAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUI	Country INC.	Clowe &
**		ocument w	A TOTAL TOTAL POST OF THE PARTY
⊞ walk in	Pick up time <u>2//0</u> Will wait Photocopy	Certified Cop	
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	etor	RECEIVED 96 AUG 21 AM II: 31 96 POSPORATION
OMERFILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark	W0789, 0	MIII: 31 OSOU
	Other		

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials



August 21, 1996

Lazarus Corporate Industries, Inc. 890 S.W. 87 Avenue Suite 16 Mlami, FL 33174

SUBJECT: MANNY'S LIFT SERVICE INC. Ref. Number: P96000062676

We have received your document for MANNY'S LIFT SERVICE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check only one box in paragraph 4. If the amendment is adopted by the incorporators it will need to be signed by an incorporator.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6907.

Annette Hogan Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 496A00039829

96 AUG 22 AM []: []
DIVISION OF CORPORATION

ECEIVED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

MANNY'S LIFT SERVICE INC.

(present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

AMENNOMENT ARTICLE I

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS CHANGE TO:

MANNIES LIFT SERVICE INC.

AMENDMENT ARTICLE V

THE NAME OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS CHANGE TO THE NEW NAME WILL BE

JOSE RIESGO

AMENUMENT ARTICLE VI

THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS NAMES OF THIS CORPORATION WILL BE CHANGE TO:

JOSE RIESGO

AND

JANIE RIESGO

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIR	D: The date of each amendment's adoption;
IOUI	PTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)
	the amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes ast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
F7 4	he amendment(s) was were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each wring group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s);
	"The number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for
*****	(voling group)
ا' الديا 8	the amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without hareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
 	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder ection and shareholder action was not required.
	Signed this 19th day of August , 19 96
	Signature (By the Chaldran of Chaldran
	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)
	(By a director if adopted by the directors)
	OR (By an incorporator if adc)téd by the incorporators)
	ted by the incorporators
•	JANIE RIESGO
	Typed or printed name
	(One of two directors) Secretary
	Tile

HAVING HEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.